Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Marshall - (558659) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:54.32
2:55.03
2:56.56
2:57.21
2:57.36
2:58.16
2:59.70
2:59.97
3:02.90
3:03.75
3:03.89
3:11.08
3:54.72

4:00.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:11.08
3:02.90
2:59.97
2:55.03
2:59.70
2:56.56
2:54.32
2:58.16

2:57.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327

310
306
298
297
283
279
279
248
134
125

WA Pts

248
283
297
323
298
315
327
306
310

Round

I I =

-n

I I T I m I I

Round

H

Date

30/11/13
08/11/14
16/03/14
14/07/13
20/10/13
16/11/13
26/04/14
211115
19/11/16
20/04/13
07/04/13
111117
24/10/10
13/02/10

Date

111117
19/11/16
21/11/15
08/11/14
26/04/14
16/03/14
30/11/13
16/11/13
20/10/13

Meet

Retford Club Championships

Retford Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet
Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Retford Club Championships

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Retford Club Championships 2017

Retford Early Bird Meet

Nottinghamshire County

Meet

Retford Club Championships 2017
Retford Club Championships

Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Retford Club Championships

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Retford Club Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Venue

Retford
Retford
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Retford
Mansfield
Derby
Retford
Retford
Derby
Worksop
Retford
Retford

Beechdale

Venue

Retford
Retford
Retford
Retford
Derby
Nottingham
Retford
Mansfield

Retford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Retford
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Retford
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Retford

Retford

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:57.21
3:03.75
3:03.89
3:54.72

4:00.23

Copyright 2024

311
279
279
134
125

I I T

14/07/13
20/04/13
07/04/13
24/10/10

13/02/10

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Retford Early Bird Meet

Nottinghamshire County

Chesterfield
Derby
Worksop
Retford

Beechdale

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



