Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Marshall - (558659) - Bassetlaw Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.32	327	F	30/11/13	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Nova Cent'n	4
2:55.03	323	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
2:56.56	315	Н	16/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:57.21	311	Н	14/07/13	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Chesterfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:57.36	310	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	3
2:58.16	306	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:59.70	298	Н	26/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Nova Cent'n	3
2:59.97	297	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
3:02.90	283	Н	19/11/16	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Retford	4
3:03.75	279	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Nova Cent'n	3
3:03.89	279	Н	07/04/13	Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
3:11.08	248	Н	11/11/17	Retford Club Championships 2017	Retford	Retford	4
3:54.72	134	F	24/10/10	Retford Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	2
4:00.23	125	Н	13/02/10	Nottinghamshire County	Beechdale	Nova Cent'n	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.08	248	Н	11/11/17	Retford Club Championships 2017	Retford	Retford	4
3:02.90	283	Н	19/11/16	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Retford	4
2:59.97	297	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
2:55.03	323	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
2:59.70	298	Н	26/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Nova Cent'n	3
2:56.56	315	Н	16/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
2:54.32	327	F	30/11/13	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Nova Cent'n	4
2:58.16	306	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:57.36 2009 copyright 2024	310 I	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

2:57.21	311	Н	14/07/13	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Open Meet	Chesterfield	Nova Cent'n	3
3:03.75	279	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Nova Cent'n	3
3:03.89	279	Н	07/04/13	Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
3:54.72	134	F	24/10/10	Retford Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	2
4:00.23	125	Н	13/02/10	Nottinghamshire County	Beechdale	Nova Cent'n	2

Page 2 / 2